Mentor Program In-Person Meeting
Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Time
7:15am
8:00am
8:10am
8:40am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:10am
11:40am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
7:00pm

9:00pm

Kimpton Aertson Hotel, Nashville, TN

Activity

Breakfast

Welcome and Introduction
Transformational Leadership through a Coaching Lens
The "First" 90 Days

Intro to Strategic Planning — An Outline
Building Your Team

Break

Intro to Revenue Cycle

First Coaching Attempt

Debrief

Lunch

Managing Vendor Relationships
Measuring Productivity

Top 5 HR Issues

Break

Managing Up

Wellness — Theirs and Yours
Recruitment

General Q&A (Tables Meet 1st)
Adjourn

Cocktails

Dinner

Adjourn



