

Mentor Program In-Person Meeting

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Kimpton Aertson Hotel, Nashville, TN

Time	Activity
7:15am	Breakfast
8:00am	Welcome and Introduction
8:10am	Transformational Leadership through a Coaching Lens
8:40am	The "First" 90 Days
9:00am	Intro to Strategic Planning – An Outline
9:30am	Building Your Team
10:00am	Break
10:30am	Intro to Revenue Cycle
11:10am	First Coaching Attempt
11:40am	Debrief
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Managing Vendor Relationships
1:30pm	Measuring Productivity
2:00pm	Top 5 HR Issues
2:30pm	Break
3:00pm	Managing Up
3:30pm	Wellness - Theirs and Yours
4:00pm	Recruitment
4:30pm	General Q&A (Tables Meet 1st)
5:00pm	Adjourn
6:15pm	Cocktails
7:00pm	Dinner
9:00pm	Adjourn